
Scorecard - Saturday

THE CLASSIC
SINCE 2014

2022



1

2 (DZ)

3 (DZ)

4

5

6

7

8

9

OUT

10

11

12

13 (DZ)

14

15

16

17

18

IN

TOT

PLAYER NAME SIGNATURE

SCORER NAME SIGNATURE

HOLE | DISTANCE | PAR | PLAYER | SCORER | P3 | P4HOLE | DISTANCE | PAR | PLAYER | SCORER | P3 | P4

Tournament is played under the official FIFG rules.
For local rules hole by hole, please refer to the official e-mail or to the note book. 
In case of an uncertain situation, call the marshall and play.
two balls before he arrives in order to preserve the pace of play. 

Ladies tee box on holes 2-3-5-6-11-16-17

SINCE 2014
THE CLASSIC

120

196

87

139

266

271

104

139

127

1449

3

4

3

4

5

5

3

4

4

35

45

180

193

57

85

138

224

216

182

1320

2769

3

4

4

3

3

4

5

4

4

34

69



WZ

CH

D

9

3

1

5

2

18

17

1112

10

13

14
15

16

8

START

HOLE

FAIRWAY

TREE

BUNKER

WATER

PATH

CLUBHOUSE

DESK

WARMUP ZONE

CH

WZ

D

6

7

4


