Scorecard - Saturday





2022













PLAYER NAME	SIGNATURE	
		••••

SCORER NAME			SIGNATURE			
HOLE	DISTANCE	PAR	PLAYER	SCOREI	R P3	P4
10	45	3				
-11	180	4				
12	193	4				
13 (DZ)	57	3				
14	85	3				
15	138	4				
16	224	5				
17	216	4				
18	182	4				
IN	1320	34				
тот	2769	69				

HOLE	DISTANCE	PAR	PLAYER	SCORER	P3	P4
1	120	3				
2 (DZ)	196	4				
3 (DZ)	87	3				
4	139	4				
5	266	5				
6	271	5				
7	104	3				
8	139	4				
9	127	4				
OUT	1449	35				

Tournament is played under the official FIFG rules. For local rules hole by hole, please refer to the official e-mail or to the note book. In case of an uncertain situation, call the marshall and play. two balls before he arrives in order to preserve the pace of play.

